Specifications are subject to change without notice.
6539/6639 - Precision Potentiometer
BOURNS
3 1
2
30°± 3°
TYP.
CW

.XXX ±
 (.005)
FRACTIONS: ±1/64
                        MMDIMENSIONS:
 (IN.)
1At room ambient: +25°C nominal and 50% relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
Features
■ Essentially infinite resolution
■ Excellent rotational life
■ High quality, rugged construction
■ General purpose applications
■ Non-standard features available
■ Cost and space saving
Part Numbers Resistance
Bushing Mount Mechanical Stops (Ω)
6639S-1-102 6639S-301-102 1,000
6639S-1-202 2,000
6639S-1-502 6639S-301-502 5,000
6639S-1-103 6639S-301-103 10,000
6639S-1-203 20,000
Recommended Part Numbers
BOLD-FACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.